2039 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  0% -$
2040 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  0% -$
2041 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  0% -$
2042 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  0% -$
2043 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  0% -$
2044 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  0% -$
2045 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$   -$   -$   0% -$

TOTAL 3,352,475$   -$   (249,023)$   (264,475)$   2,838,977$   (1,504,800)$   (1,129,862)$   (2,634,662)$   204,315$

FYE
Total Debt

Service
DSCR

Principal Balance
Principal
Payment

Interest
Payment

Principal Balance
Principal
Payment

Interest
Payment

Other Exp
Net Operating

Savings

Pre-COD
Net Operating

Savings
Total Debt

Service
Utility Savings REC Sales O&M Expense

 Net Cash Flow

DSCR  Net Cash Flow

Utility Savings REC Sales O&M Expense

Solar Cost and Credits (version 1).xlsx, Proforma SunPower Est vs act #2

PRELIMINARY - PENDING YE ADJUSTMENTS AND FINAL AUDIT
48

Phelan Piñon Hills Community Services District

June 2022

FINANCIAL DATA: PRELIMINARY - PENDING YE ADJUSTMENTS AND FINAL AUDIT

June YTD Total Budget
% of Total

Budget
Operational Revenue $680,554.88 $7,267,308.12 $6,860,395.16 106%
Operational Expenses $473,915.59 $7,764,157.00 $7,373,585.19 105%
Net Income (Loss) $206,639.29 -$496,848.88 -$513,190.03 97%

Non-Operational Revenue $159,946.14 $1,855,695.27 $2,274,392.05 82%
Non-Operational Expenses $0.00 $88,421.27 $1,150,755.95 8%
Net Income (Loss) $159,946.14 $1,767,274.00 $1,123,636.10 157%

Total Revenue $840,501.02 $9,123,003.39 $9,134,787.21 100%
Total Expense $473,915.59 $7,852,578.27 $8,524,341.14 92%
Total Net Income (Loss) $366,585.43 $1,270,425.12 $610,446.07 208%
Capital Outlay/Principal Pmts/C6 $2,772,406.03 $2,883,400.00

June YTD Total Budget
% of Total

Budget
Operational Revenue $50,450.60 $567,329.28 $448,426.55 127%
Operational Expenses $38,877.42 $616,983.01 $723,642.29 85%
Net Income (Loss) $11,573.18 -$49,653.73 -$275,215.74 18%

Non-Operational Revenue $3,441.95 $1,469,230.92 $1,192,617.93 123%
Non-Operational Expenses $8.60 $91,322.21 $3,277.60 2786%
Net Income (Loss) $3,433.35 $1,377,908.71 $1,189,340.33 116%

Total Revenue $53,892.55 $2,036,560.20 $1,641,044.48 124%
Total Expense $38,886.02 $708,305.22 $726,919.89 97%
Total Net Income (Loss) $15,006.53 $1,328,254.98 $914,124.59 145%

GOVERNMENT FUNDS: General Parks and Rec Street Lighting Property Tax Solid Waste Total

Revenue YTD 235,059.31 14,052.54 -1.94 1,466,930.87 320,519.42 2,036,560.20
Expense TYD 95,180.62 535,442.09 10,326.41 3,515.27 63,840.83 708,305.22
Total  Net Income (Loss) 139,878.69 -521,389.55 -10,328.35 1,463,415.60 256,678.59 1,328,254.98

Enterprise Government Total
Cash Available $1,904,774.89 $8,096,634.05 $10,001,408.94
Cash Reserves $10,417,969.00 $632,780.00 $11,050,749.00
Total Cash $12,322,743.89 $8,729,414.05 $21,052,157.94

4176 Warbler Road - PO Box 2940449 -  Phelan, CA  92329-4049 - (760) 868-1212 - Fax (760) 868-2323

Assistant General Manager / CFO's Report

Enterprise Fund (Water Operations)

Government Funds (Parks, Street Lighting, Solid Waste & Recycling)

49

ADMINISTRATIVE DATA: June 2022

Water Consumption (HCF):  March April May June
 2021/2022 70,581 87,630 96,898 113,493
2020/2021 72,618 85,842 113,358 183,812

 2019/2020 59,576 54,257 95,706 150,140

Meters In Ground: March April May June
 2021/2022 7165 7171 7182 7189

Meter Permits Issued: March April May June
 2021/2022 12 11 6 8

Lock-offs:   March April May June